Booth #
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

TRADE SHOW 2025 EXHIBITORS

As of July 17, 2025 @ 2:51:23 AM

Location
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

Company Name

Whites Wearparts Ltd. x 2 Booths
Whites Wearparts Ltd. x 2 Booths
Sterlmar

Ecogest North America Inc.
Sunrise Rollups
VieTech/WholeFleet Diagnostics
Green Lea Ag Centre

Enterprise Mobility

Parker Hannifin Canada

Good Roads

Walker Construction (Norjohn Contracting)
Terrafix Geosynthetics Inc.
Delaware Pump and Parts Ltd.
CT Environmental

Dufferin Construction Company
SoyaOil Coatings Canada Inc.
Frost Solutions

Cedar Signs x 3 Booths

Cedar Signs x 3 Booths

Cedar Signs x 3 Booths
Northern Mat & Bridge

Ontario 1 Call

Silt Sock Canada

Pollard Highway Products
Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
TRY Recycling

Bearcom Canada

Mobil Services

Compass Minerals

Atlantic Industries

Phil Larochelle Equipement Inc.
Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

Joe Johnson x 8 Booths
Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
Syn-Tech Systems Inc.

Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths
Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths


https://www.compassminerals.com/

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

Maccaferri Canada Ltd.

Linestar Utility supply

Maximum Signs

Innovative Surface Solutions
Karcher Professional Wash Sysyems x 2 Booths
Karcher Professional Wash Sysyems x 2 Booths
Tirecraft x 2 Booths

Tirecraft x 2 Booths

Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
Grote Industries x 2 Booths

Grote Industries x 2 Booths

Auto Wash Solutions

High Bar Brands

Ecco Safety Group

Moto Solutions

NLS Products x 2 Booths

NLS Products x 2 Booths
Enbridge Inc. x 2 Booths
Enbridge Inc. x 2 Booths

Securo Vision

Innovations Academy

Lawli Industries Inc.

GridX Permeable Paving Solutions
Bryan's Auction Services

GGl Road and Traffic

Develotech Inc.

Champion Industrial Equipment
Trillium Municipal Supply Inc.
Miller Group/Miller Paving

Cornell Construction

Windsor Salt

WSP (Wood PLC)

Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths
Cubex x 6 Booths

Canada Safety Systems

Da-Lee

Catalys Lubricants

ISN Canada

Action Car and Truck Accessories
CityROVER Inc.

ACE Electronics

Krown Rust Control

Nuclear Waste Management Organization


https://www.highbarbrands.com/
https://www.innovations-academy.com/innovations-academy
https://lawlistop.com/
https://thegetgoinc.com/
https://www.catalyslubricants.ca/

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

Lou Dennis Equipment/Muskoka Auto Parts x 3 Booths
Duron Ontario Ltd.

Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
GovDeals

Provix

Pro Fleet Care

NAPA Autoparts

Canoe Procurement Group of Canada
Westover Express Pipeline

Talkify Technologies

ASI Fuel & Fluid Management
CleanCrete Cutting Ltd.

Techspan

Carrier Truck Centers x 3 Booths

The Dirty Seahorse

ARMTEC

Ontario Road Builder Association (ORBA)
Central Ontario FS

ATS Traffic

Wessuc Inc.

Holly Transportation Services Inc.
Northern Business Intelligence
Advantage Data / Go-Evo

Ontario Phragmites Action Program
ADS Canada

Wilcox Bodies Ltd.

Simco Technologies Inc.
Lightning Equipment Sales
Soleno

Southwest Safety & Supply
Safesidewalks Canada

SWS Warning Lights
McGillivray Trenchless

Five9 Solutions

Britespan

Morelli Urban Furniture

Supply Rite Inc.

National Energy Equipment Inc.
E.S. Hubbell & Sons Ltd
Biodiffusion Technologies Inc.
Brigade Electronics (Canada) Inc.
DiCan x 2 Booths

DiCan x 2 Booths


https://thedirtyseahorse.com/
https://www.five9solutions.ca/

233 Inside TACEL

234 Inside LED Roadway Lighting / Liveable Cities
235 Inside Cedar Infrastructure Products LP

236 Inside MEOA - Municipal Equipment & Operator Association
237 Inside Lubecore International Inc.

238 Inside Viking Cives x 5 Booths

239 Inside Bosch Rexroth Canada

240 Inside BBS Equipment Sales

241 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
242 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
243 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
244 Inside Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths
245 Inside Van Pelt Construction Inc.

246 Inside Big Bill Canada

247 Inside Dig Pig Products

248 Inside Wolseley Waterworks

249 Inside McCann Draglines Inc.

250 Inside Kal Tire

251 Inside All Ontario Hydroseeding & Ice Control Inc.
252 Inside Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products x 2 Booths
253 Inside Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products x 2 Booths
254 Inside GFL Environmental

255 Inside Canada Heavy Equipment College

256 Inside WSC Image

257 Inside Industrial Hydraulic & Machines

258 Inside EJ

259 Inside MRC Systems Inc.

260 Inside Blue Metal Industries Inc.

261 Inside ERTH Holdings Inc.

262 Inside Watersheds Canada

263 Inside Van Woerden Group Inc

264 Inside Ausroad

265 Inside Beavercone Products

266 Inside MétéoGlobale Inc

267 Inside Groundworks Commercial

268 Inside Viaesys Inc.

269 Inside Berne Apparel x 2 Booths

270 Inside Berne Apparel x 2 Booths

271 Inside DriveWise

272 Inside iMVR

273 Inside Ground Force Training

274 Inside AORS

275 Inside Groeneveld Beka Canada Inc.


https://www.boschrexroth.com/en/ca/
https://www.vanpeltconstruction.ca/
https://www.mccannredimix.ca/
https://wscimage.com/
https://austroads.gov.au/
https://viaesys.com/

276 Inside MultiSolv

301 Outside Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
302 Outside Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
303 Outside Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
304 Outside Green Stream Vegetation Management Inc.
305 Outside Total Rentals x 5 Booths

306 Outside Total Rentals x 5 Booths

307 Outside Total Rentals x 5 Booths

308 Outside Total Rentals x 5 Booths

309 Outside Total Rentals x 5 Booths

310 Outside J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths
311 Outside J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths
312 Outside Power Source Canada x 2 Booths

313 Outside Power Source Canada x 2 Booths

314 Outside Bobcat of Brantford

315 Outside AMI Attachments

316 Outside Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
317 Outside Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
318 Outside Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths
319 Outside IPS International Power Systems

320 Outside Miska Trailer Factory x 2 Booths

321 Outside Miska Trailer Factory x 2 Booths

322 Outside Turf Care Products Canada

323 Outside Cooper Equipment Rentals x 2 Booths
324 Outside Deer Fence Canada Inc.

325 Outside Lou Dennis Equipment/Muskoka Auto Parts x 3 Booths
326 Outside City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths
327 Outside City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths
328 Outside Lou Dennis Equipment/Muskoka Auto Parts x 3 Booths
329 Outside Archer Traffic Control

330 Outside Cooper Equipment Rentals x 2 Booths

331 Outside Better Canada Machinerie x 2 Booths

332 Outside Better Canada Machinerie x 2 Booths

333 Outside GoliathTech

334 Outside Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths

335 Outside Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths

336 Outside Epoke & Wille North America x 2 Booths
337 Outside Epoke & Wille North America x 2 Booths
338 Outside Empty Booth or Removed From Layout
339 Outside Booth Has Special Reservation

340 Outside Beacon Lite x 2 Booths

341 Outside JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths

342 Outside JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths


https://beaconlite.ca/

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

382

383
384
385

Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

Outside

Outside
Outside
Outside

Griffin Bros Truck & Equipment

Master Golf & Utility Vehicles x 2 Booths
Master Golf & Utility Vehicles x 2 Booths
Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths
Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths
Vulcan Tools Inc./Third Coast Compaction
North-Line Solutions Limited

Sweeprite

JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths

JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths

Beacon Lite x 2 Booths

Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths
Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths
Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Cubex x 6 Booths

Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths
Commander Industries

Lakeside Landscape Inc.

Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths
Telelift x 2 Booths

Telelift x 2 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths

Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths
Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths

Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

METEC Metal Technology Inc.

Tri-Mech

Booth Has Special Reservation

Huddig Inc.

CM Equipment Ontario Inc. x 2 Booths

CM Equipment Ontario Inc. x 2 Booths
Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.


https://beaconlite.ca/
https://www.metec.ca/

386 Outside Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

387 Outside Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

388 Outside Joe Johnson x 8 Booths

389 Outside ECHO Power Equipment Canada

390 Outside Ultimate Land Clearing Rentals x 2 Booths
391 Outside Ultimate Land Clearing Rentals x 2 Booths
392 Outside Amaco x 3 Booths

393 Outside Amaco x 3 Booths

394 Outside Amaco x 3 Booths

395 Outside Morton Equipment

396 Outside PJ Trailers x 2 Booths

397 Outside PJ Trailers x 2 Booths

398 Outside D&S Downham Equipment Ltd.

399 Outside Claussen Farms Custom Farming Inc.
400 Outside Muni-Quip Inc.

401 Outside Carrier Truck Centers x 3 Booths

402 Outside Carrier Truck Centers x 3 Booths

403 Outside Viking Cives x 5 Booths

404 Outside Viking Cives x 5 Booths

405 Outside Verduyn Tarps x 2 Booths

406 Outside Verduyn Tarps x 2 Booths

407 Outside North 42 Ventures Inc.

408 Outside Oxford Hydraulics Centre

409 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
410 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
411 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
412 Outside AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
413 Outside McCann Equipment

414 Outside Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths

415 Outside Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
416 Outside Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
417 Outside Viking Cives x 5 Booths

418 Outside Viking Cives x 5 Booths

419 Outside Equipment Ontario

420 Outside Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
421 Outside Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
422 Outside Stratford Farm Equipment

423 Outside Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths

424 Outside Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths

425 Outside Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths

426 Outside Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths

427 Outside Enduraquip Inc.

428 Outside Eloquip x 2 Booths


https://www.mortonequipment.com/

429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

452
453

Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

Outside
Outside

Eloquip x 2 Booths
Infrastructures Magazine
Vandenburg Equipment Service Ltd.

STIHL Limited x 2 Booths
STIHL Limited x 2 Booths

Altruck International Truck Centres
Milwaukee Tools Canada

Brandt Tractor Lid. x 2 Booths
Brandt Tractor Ltd. x 2 Booths

RTS Companies Inc.

Nors Construction Equipment ST
Karcher Municipal North America
Coleman Equipment Inc. x 2 Booths
Coleman Equipment Inc. x 2 Booths
SMS Equipment

Delta Power Equipment x 2 Booths
Delta Power Equipment x 2 Booths
Booth Has Special Reservation
Craig Engineering Manufacturing
Zoomlion Heavy Industry NA Inc.
On-Trux Ltd. x 2 Booths

On-Trux Ltd. x 2 Booths

Terrabot Solutions

Booth Has Special Reservation
Starbright Industry Inc.


https://www.stihl.ca/en
https://www.stihl.ca/en
https://www.brandt.ca:443/
https://www.brandt.ca:443/

	TRADE SHOW 2025 EXHIBITORS
	As of July 17, 2025 @ 2:51:23 AM


