TRADE SHOW 2025 EXHIBITORS

As of July 17, 2025 @ 2:51:23 AM

Booth #	Location	Company Name
101	Inside	Whites Wearparts Ltd. x 2 Booths
102	Inside	Whites Wearparts Ltd. x 2 Booths
103	Inside	Sterlmar
104	Inside	Ecogest North America Inc.
105	Inside	Sunrise Rollups
106	Inside	VieTech/WholeFleet Diagnostics
107	Inside	Green Lea Ag Centre
108	Inside	Enterprise Mobility
109	Inside	Parker Hannifin Canada
110	Inside	Good Roads
111	Inside	Walker Construction (Norjohn Contracting)
112	Inside	Terrafix Geosynthetics Inc.
113	Inside	Delaware Pump and Parts Ltd.
114	Inside	CT Environmental
115	Inside	Dufferin Construction Company
116	Inside	SoyaOil Coatings Canada Inc.
117	Inside	Frost Solutions
118	Inside	Cedar Signs x 3 Booths
119	Inside	Cedar Signs x 3 Booths
120	Inside	Cedar Signs x 3 Booths
121	Inside	Northern Mat & Bridge
122	Inside	Ontario 1 Call
123	Inside	Silt Sock Canada
124	Inside	Pollard Highway Products
125	Inside	Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
126	Inside	TRY Recycling
127	Inside	Bearcom Canada
128	Inside	Mobil Services
129	Inside	Compass Minerals
130	Inside	Atlantic Industries
131	Inside	Phil Larochelle Equipement Inc.
132	Inside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths
133	Inside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths
134	Inside	Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
135	Inside	Dynablast Equipment x 2 Booths
136	Inside	Syn-Tech Systems Inc.
137	Inside	Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths
138	Inside	Valley Blades Limited x 2 Booths

139	Inside	Maccaferri Canada Ltd.	
140	Inside	Linestar Utility supply	
141	Inside	Maximum Signs	
142	Inside	Innovative Surface Solutions	
143	Inside	Karcher Professional Wash Sysyems x 2 Booths	
144	Inside	Karcher Professional Wash Sysyems x 2 Booths	
145	Inside	Tirecraft x 2 Booths	
146	Inside	Tirecraft x 2 Booths	
147	Inside	Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths	
148	Inside	Grote Industries x 2 Booths	
149	Inside	Grote Industries x 2 Booths	
150	Inside	Auto Wash Solutions	
151	Inside	<u>High Bar Brands</u>	
152	Inside	Ecco Safety Group	
153	Inside	Moto Solutions	
154	Inside	NLS Products x 2 Booths	
155	Inside	NLS Products x 2 Booths	
156	Inside	Enbridge Inc. x 2 Booths	
157	Inside	Enbridge Inc. x 2 Booths	
158	Inside	Securo Vision	
159	Inside	Innovations Academy	
160	Inside	Lawli Industries Inc.	
161	Inside	GridX Permeable Paving Solutions	
162	Inside	Bryan's Auction Services	
163	Inside	GGI Road and Traffic	
164	Inside	Develotech Inc.	
165	Inside	Champion Industrial Equipment	
166	Inside	Trillium Municipal Supply Inc.	
167	Inside	Miller Group/Miller Paving	
168	Inside	Cornell Construction	
169	Inside	Windsor Salt	
170	Inside	WSP (Wood PLC)	
171	Inside	Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths	
172	Inside	Cubex x 6 Booths	
173	Inside	Canada Safety Systems	
174	Inside	Da-Lee	
175	Inside	Catalys Lubricants	
176	Inside	ISN Canada	
177	Inside	Action Car and Truck Accessories	
178	Inside	CityROVER Inc.	
179	Inside	ACE Electronics	
180	Inside	Krown Rust Control	
181	Inside	Nuclear Waste Management Organization	

182	Inside	Lou Dennis Equipment/Muskoka Auto Parts x 3 Booths
183	Inside	Duron Ontario Ltd.
184	Inside	Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths
185	Inside	GovDeals
186	Inside	Provix
187	Inside	Pro Fleet Care
188	Inside	
189	Inside	NAPA Autoparts
	Inside	Canoe Procurement Group of Canada
190		Westover Express Pipeline
191	Inside	Talkify Technologies
192	Inside	ASI Fuel & Fluid Management
201	Inside	CleanCrete Cutting Ltd.
202	Inside	Techspan
203	Inside	Carrier Truck Centers x 3 Booths
204	Inside	The Dirty Seahorse
205	Inside	ARMTEC
206	Inside	Ontario Road Builder Association (ORBA)
207	Inside	Central Ontario FS
208	Inside	ATS Traffic
209	Inside	Wessuc Inc.
210	Inside	Holly Transportation Services Inc.
211	Inside	Northern Business Intelligence
212	Inside	Advantage Data / Go-Evo
213	Inside	Ontario Phragmites Action Program
214	Inside	ADS Canada
215	Inside	Wilcox Bodies Ltd.
216	Inside	Simco Technologies Inc.
217	Inside	Lightning Equipment Sales
218	Inside	Soleno
219	Inside	Southwest Safety & Supply
220	Inside	Safesidewalks Canada
221	Inside	SWS Warning Lights
222	Inside	McGillivray Trenchless
223	Inside	Five9 Solutions
224	Inside	Britespan
225	Inside	Morelli Urban Furniture
226	Inside	Supply Rite Inc.
227	Inside	National Energy Equipment Inc.
228	Inside	E.S. Hubbell & Sons Ltd
229	Inside	Biodiffusion Technologies Inc.
230	Inside	Brigade Electronics (Canada) Inc.
231	Inside	DiCan x 2 Booths
232	Inside	DiCan x 2 Booths

233	Inside	TACEL	
234	Inside	LED Roadway Lighting / Liveable Cities	
235	Inside	Cedar Infrastructure Products LP	
236	Inside	MEOA - Municipal Equipment & Operator Associati	
237	Inside	Lubecore International Inc.	
238	Inside	Viking Cives x 5 Booths	
239	Inside	Bosch Rexroth Canada	
240	Inside	BBS Equipment Sales	
241	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths	
242	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths	
243	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths	
244	Inside	Charles Jones Industrial x 4 Booths	
245	Inside	Van Pelt Construction Inc.	
246	Inside	Big Bill Canada	
247	Inside	Dig Pig Products	
248	Inside	Wolseley Waterworks	
249	Inside	McCann Draglines Inc.	
250	Inside	Kal Tire	
251	Inside	All Ontario Hydroseeding & Ice Control Inc.	
252	Inside	Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products x 2 Booths	
253	Inside	Uni-Bond Lighting & Safety Products x 2 Booths	
254	Inside	GFL Environmental	
255	Inside	Canada Heavy Equipment College	
256	Inside	WSC Image	
257	Inside	Industrial Hydraulic & Machines	
258	Inside	EJ	
259	Inside	MRC Systems Inc.	
260	Inside	Blue Metal Industries Inc.	
261	Inside	ERTH Holdings Inc.	
262	Inside	Watersheds Canada	
263	Inside	Van Woerden Group Inc	
264	Inside	Ausroad	
265	Inside	Beavercone Products	
266	Inside	MétéoGlobale Inc	
267	Inside	Groundworks Commercial	
268	Inside	<u>Viaesys Inc.</u>	
269	Inside	Berne Apparel x 2 Booths	
270	Inside	Berne Apparel x 2 Booths	
271	Inside	DriveWise	
272	Inside	iMVR	
273	Inside	Ground Force Training	
274	Inside	AORS	
275	Inside	Groeneveld Beka Canada Inc.	

276	Inside	MultiSolv	
301	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths	
302	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths	
303	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths	
304	Outside	Green Stream Vegetation Management Inc.	
305	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths	
306	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths	
307	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths	
308	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths	
309	Outside	Total Rentals x 5 Booths	
310	Outside	J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths	
311	Outside	J & S Performance and Distribution x 2 Booths	
312	Outside	Power Source Canada x 2 Booths	
313	Outside	Power Source Canada x 2 Booths	
314	Outside	Bobcat of Brantford	
315	Outside	AMI Attachments	
316	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths	
317	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths	
318	Outside	Commercial Truck Equipment x 6 Booths	
319	Outside	IPS International Power Systems	
320	Outside	Miska Trailer Factory x 2 Booths	
321	Outside	Miska Trailer Factory x 2 Booths	
322	Outside	Turf Care Products Canada	
323	Outside	Cooper Equipment Rentals x 2 Booths	
324	Outside	Deer Fence Canada Inc.	
325	Outside	Lou Dennis Equipment/Muskoka Auto Parts x 3 Booths	
326	Outside	City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths	
327	Outside	City View Specialty Vehicles x 2 Booths	
328	Outside	Lou Dennis Equipment/Muskoka Auto Parts x 3 Booths	
329	Outside	Archer Traffic Control	
330	Outside	Cooper Equipment Rentals x 2 Booths	
331	Outside	Better Canada Machinerie x 2 Booths	
332	Outside	Better Canada Machinerie x 2 Booths	
333	Outside	GoliathTech	
334	Outside	Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths	
335	Outside	Insta-Mix (Div. Ontario) x 2 Booths	
336	Outside	Epoke & Wille North America x 2 Booths	
337	Outside	Epoke & Wille North America x 2 Booths	
338	Outside	Empty Booth or Removed From Layout	
339	Outside	Booth Has Special Reservation	
340	Outside	Beacon Lite x 2 Booths	
341	Outside	JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths	
342	Outside	JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths	

343	Outside	Criffin Prog Truck & Equipment	
343 344	Outside	Griffin Bros Truck & Equipment Master Golf & Utility Vehicles x 2 Booths	
345	Outside	Master Golf & Utility Vehicles x 2 Booths	
346	Outside	Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths	
347	Outside	Stinson Traffic & Ramudden Canada x 2 Booths	
348	Outside	Vulcan Tools Inc./Third Coast Compaction	
349	Outside	North-Line Solutions Limited	
350	Outside	Sweeprite	
350	Outside	JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths	
352	Outside	JD Brule Equipment x 4 Booths	
353	Outside	Beacon Lite x 2 Booths	
354	Outside	Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths	
355	Outside	Heat Design Equipment x 2 Booths	
356	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths	
357	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths	
358	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths	
359	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths	
360	Outside	Cubex x 6 Booths	
361	Outside	Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths	
362	Outside	Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths	
363	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths	
364	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths	
365	Outside	Commander Industries	
366	Outside	Lakeside Landscape Inc.	
367	Outside	Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths	
368	Outside	Duncor Enterprises Inc. x 3 Booths	
369	Outside	Telelift x 2 Booths	
370	Outside	Telelift x 2 Booths	
371	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths	
372	Outside	Tenco / RPM Tech x 4 Booths	
373	Outside	Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths	
374	Outside	Trackless Vehicles x 4 Booths	
375	Outside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths	
376	Outside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths	
377	Outside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths	
378	Outside	METEC Metal Technology Inc.	
379	Outside	Tri-Mech	
380	Outside	Booth Has Special Reservation	
381	Outside	Huddig Inc.	
382	Outside	CM Equipment Ontario Inc. x 2 Booths	
383	Outside	CM Equipment Ontario Inc. x 2 Booths	
384	Outside	Greenworks Tools Canada x 2 Booths	
385	Outside	Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.	
000	Catolog		

386	Outside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths
387	Outside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths
388	Outside	Joe Johnson x 8 Booths
389	Outside	ECHO Power Equipment Canada
390	Outside	Ultimate Land Clearing Rentals x 2 Booths
391	Outside	Ultimate Land Clearing Rentals x 2 Booths
392	Outside	Amaco x 3 Booths
393	Outside	Amaco x 3 Booths
394	Outside	Amaco x 3 Booths
395	Outside	Morton Equipment
396	Outside	PJ Trailers x 2 Booths
397	Outside	PJ Trailers x 2 Booths
398	Outside	D&S Downham Equipment Ltd.
399	Outside	Claussen Farms Custom Farming Inc.
400	Outside	Muni-Quip Inc.
401	Outside	Carrier Truck Centers x 3 Booths
402	Outside	Carrier Truck Centers x 3 Booths
403	Outside	Viking Cives x 5 Booths
404	Outside	Viking Cives x 5 Booths
405	Outside	Verduyn Tarps x 2 Booths
406	Outside	Verduyn Tarps x 2 Booths
407	Outside	North 42 Ventures Inc.
408	Outside	Oxford Hydraulics Centre
409	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
410	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
411	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
412	Outside	AEBI Schmidt Canada Inc. x 4 Booths
413	Outside	McCann Equipment
414	Outside	Trackmatics Inc. x 2 Booths
415	Outside	Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
416	Outside	Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp. x 2 Booths
417	Outside	Viking Cives x 5 Booths
418	Outside	Viking Cives x 5 Booths
419	Outside	Equipment Ontario
420	Outside	Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
421	Outside	Leading Edge Equipment Ltd. x 2 Booths
422	Outside	Stratford Farm Equipment
423	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths
424	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths
425	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths
426	Outside	Colvoy Equipment x 5 Booths
427	Outside	Enduraquip Inc.
428	Outside	Eloquip x 2 Booths

429	Outside	Eloquip x 2 Booths
430	Outside	Infrastructures Magazine
431	Outside	Vandenburg Equipment Service Ltd.
432	Outside	STIHL Limited x 2 Booths
433	Outside	STIHL Limited x 2 Booths
434	Outside	Altruck International Truck Centres
435	Outside	Milwaukee Tools Canada
436	Outside	Brandt Tractor Ltd. x 2 Booths
437	Outside	Brandt Tractor Ltd. x 2 Booths
438	Outside	RTS Companies Inc.
439	Outside	Nors Construction Equipment ST
440	Outside	Karcher Municipal North America
441	Outside	Coleman Equipment Inc. x 2 Booths
442	Outside	Coleman Equipment Inc. x 2 Booths
443	Outside	SMS Equipment
444	Outside	Delta Power Equipment x 2 Booths
445	Outside	Delta Power Equipment x 2 Booths
446	Outside	Booth Has Special Reservation
447	Outside	Craig Engineering Manufacturing
448	Outside	Zoomlion Heavy Industry NA Inc.
449	Outside	On-Trux Ltd. x 2 Booths
450	Outside	On-Trux Ltd. x 2 Booths
451	Outside	Terrabot Solutions
452	Outside	Booth Has Special Reservation
453	Outside	Starbright Industry Inc.